
Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 109
Hagemann, 
Andreas
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:51:27
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:04:00
Zielzeit: 
12:56:27
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:04:00

1 09:33:38 09:40:41 00:07:03 09:46:27 09:50:10 00:45:10
2 09:51:49 09:58:29 00:06:40 10:04:24 10:08:02 00:17:52
3 10:09:57 10:16:21 00:06:24 10:25:32 10:31:05 00:23:03
4 10:34:08 10:40:35 00:06:27 10:45:54 10:49:37 00:18:32
5 10:53:50 11:00:24 00:06:34 11:05:53 11:09:39 00:20:02
6 11:15:17 11:21:41 00:06:24 11:27:13 11:31:00 00:21:21
7 11:38:15 11:44:12 00:05:57 11:49:57 11:53:36 00:22:36
8 12:00:22 12:06:34 00:06:12 12:12:16 12:16:05 00:22:29
9 12:24:15 12:30:19 00:06:04 12:35:44 12:39:21 00:23:16
10 12:40:51 12:47:06 00:06:15 12:52:43 12:56:27 00:17:06

Seite 1 von 103Druck: 09.07.2017 13:11:00

08.07.2017 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 11
Farys, 
Andreas
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
02:40:58
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:52:18
Zielzeit: 
11:47:58
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:52:18

1 09:09:25 09:15:32 00:06:07 09:20:38 09:24:10 00:17:10
2 09:25:38 09:31:30 00:05:52 09:36:49 09:40:14 00:16:04
3 09:43:48 09:49:34 00:05:46 09:54:55 09:58:15 00:18:01
4 09:59:08 10:05:20 00:06:12 10:11:50 10:16:28 00:18:13
5 10:19:25 10:25:13 00:05:48 10:30:44 10:34:07 00:17:39
6 10:35:11 10:40:43 00:05:32 10:45:47 10:49:10 00:15:03
7 10:54:20 10:59:59 00:05:39 11:05:09 11:08:32 00:19:22
8 11:09:45 11:15:27 00:05:42 11:20:30 11:23:59 00:15:27
9 11:32:50 11:38:30 00:05:40 11:44:09 11:47:58 00:23:59

Seite 2 von 103Druck: 09.07.2017 13:11:00

08.07.2017 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 110
Rudolf, David
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
02:58:46
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:51:08
Zielzeit: 
11:59:46
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:51:08

1 09:02:18 09:08:24 00:06:06 09:13:45 09:17:21 00:16:21
2 09:18:26 09:24:05 00:05:39 09:29:56 09:33:32 00:16:11
3 09:35:44 09:41:16 00:05:32 09:46:37 09:50:16 00:16:44
4 09:52:16 09:58:12 00:05:56 10:04:20 10:08:04 00:17:48
5 10:10:10 10:15:42 00:05:32 10:21:00 10:24:32 00:16:28
6 10:27:11 10:32:49 00:05:38 10:38:14 10:42:36 00:18:04
7 10:43:58 10:49:33 00:05:35 10:56:39 11:00:56 00:18:20
8 11:16:04 11:21:45 00:05:41 11:27:32 11:31:12 00:30:16
9 11:44:51 11:50:20 00:05:29 11:56:02 11:59:46 00:28:34

Seite 3 von 103Druck: 09.07.2017 13:11:00

08.07.2017 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 111
Haubold, 
Vivian
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:27:55
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:59:51
Zielzeit: 
12:35:55
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:59:51

1 09:10:41 09:16:00 00:05:19 09:21:17 09:24:50 00:16:50
2 09:26:15 09:31:29 00:05:14 09:36:27 09:39:56 00:15:06
3 09:41:52 09:47:05 00:05:13 09:52:06 09:55:21 00:15:25
4 09:56:56 10:02:00 00:05:04 10:07:48 10:11:33 00:16:12
5 10:13:44 10:18:36 00:04:52 10:24:13 10:28:17 00:16:44
6 10:32:35 10:37:49 00:05:14 10:43:54 10:47:22 00:19:05
7 10:49:42 10:54:35 00:04:53 11:00:34 11:03:50 00:16:28
8 11:05:58 11:10:52 00:04:54 11:16:29 11:20:01 00:16:11
9 11:26:47 11:31:41 00:04:54 11:36:51 11:40:15 00:20:14
10 11:44:23 11:49:13 00:04:50 11:54:51 11:58:43 00:18:28
11 12:06:35 12:11:15 00:04:40 12:16:29 12:20:18 00:21:35
12 12:22:54 12:27:38 00:04:44 12:32:49 12:35:55 00:15:37

Seite 4 von 103Druck: 09.07.2017 13:11:00

08.07.2017 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 117
Heistermann, 
Celine 
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:36:51
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:22:29
Zielzeit: 
12:44:51
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:22:29

1 09:14:08 09:31:28 00:17:20 09:40:03 09:45:43 00:37:43
2 09:50:30 10:00:05 00:09:35 10:07:43 10:12:17 00:26:34
3 10:14:01 10:23:51 00:09:50 10:31:16 10:35:19 00:23:02
4 10:38:11 10:48:04 00:09:53 10:54:45 11:01:18 00:25:59
5 11:09:57 11:17:58 00:08:01 11:24:22 11:28:27 00:27:09
6 11:30:56 11:40:21 00:09:25 11:47:06 11:51:07 00:22:40
7 11:59:28 12:09:15 00:09:47 12:15:36 12:22:37 00:31:30
8 12:24:59 12:33:37 00:08:38 12:40:35 12:44:51 00:22:14

Seite 5 von 103Druck: 09.07.2017 13:11:00

08.07.2017 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 12
Strelow, 
Patrick
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
02:54:02
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:55:38
Zielzeit: 
12:00:02
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:55:38

1 09:08:02 09:13:30 00:05:28 09:18:28 09:21:42 00:15:42
2 09:22:47 09:27:39 00:04:52 09:32:18 09:35:46 00:14:04
3 09:36:36 09:41:17 00:04:41 09:45:58 09:49:12 00:13:26
4 09:51:38 09:56:15 00:04:37 10:00:58 10:04:02 00:14:50
5 10:05:01 10:09:31 00:04:30 10:15:16 10:18:29 00:14:27
6 10:20:15 10:24:54 00:04:39 10:29:34 10:32:44 00:14:15
7 10:37:31 10:42:01 00:04:30 10:46:47 10:49:55 00:17:11
8 10:51:02 10:55:27 00:04:25 11:00:42 11:03:50 00:13:55
9 11:05:54 11:10:21 00:04:27 11:15:01 11:18:05 00:14:15
10 11:19:16 11:23:40 00:04:24 11:28:12 11:31:17 00:13:12
11 11:33:29 11:38:07 00:04:38 11:42:42 11:45:47 00:14:30
12 11:47:35 11:52:02 00:04:27 11:57:02 12:00:02 00:14:15

Seite 6 von 103Druck: 09.07.2017 13:11:00

08.07.2017 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 125
Langebartels, 
Albert
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:10:56
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:03:31
Zielzeit: 
12:11:56
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:03:31

1 09:02:45 09:11:27 00:08:42 09:17:36 09:23:01 00:22:01
2 09:29:31 09:37:05 00:07:34 09:43:20 09:47:32 00:24:31
3 09:49:07 09:56:24 00:07:17 10:02:27 10:06:14 00:18:42
4 10:09:23 10:16:10 00:06:47 10:21:22 10:25:36 00:19:22
5 10:37:01 10:43:39 00:06:38 10:48:52 10:52:27 00:26:51
6 10:56:24 11:03:09 00:06:45 11:09:13 11:12:44 00:20:17
7 11:20:54 11:27:24 00:06:30 11:32:40 11:36:50 00:24:06
8 11:37:39 11:44:15 00:06:36 11:49:51 11:54:43 00:17:53
9 11:55:40 12:02:22 00:06:42 12:07:38 12:11:56 00:17:13

Seite 7 von 103Druck: 09.07.2017 13:11:00

08.07.2017 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 126
Büttner, 
Manuel
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:21:23
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:59:14
Zielzeit: 
12:27:23
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:59:14

1 09:10:08 09:16:50 00:06:42 09:22:23 09:26:04 00:20:04
2 09:29:07 09:35:44 00:06:37 09:42:42 09:46:24 00:20:20
3 09:51:46 09:58:39 00:06:53 10:04:31 10:08:11 00:21:47
4 10:09:30 10:16:01 00:06:31 10:23:13 10:27:09 00:18:58
5 10:36:25 10:43:10 00:06:45 10:48:37 10:52:15 00:25:06
6 10:53:12 10:59:48 00:06:36 11:05:21 11:09:04 00:16:49
7 11:22:13 11:28:47 00:06:34 11:34:16 11:38:00 00:28:56
8 11:38:45 11:44:52 00:06:07 11:50:38 11:54:25 00:16:25
9 12:10:08 12:16:37 00:06:29 12:22:52 12:27:23 00:32:58

Seite 8 von 103Druck: 09.07.2017 13:11:00

08.07.2017 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 131
Wiesinger, 
Luca
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:48:19
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:06:57
Zielzeit: 
12:48:19
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:06:57

1 09:01:13 09:07:50 00:06:37 09:12:53 09:16:27 00:16:27
2 09:17:27 09:23:43 00:06:16 09:28:53 09:32:49 00:16:22
3 09:33:50 09:39:45 00:05:55 09:44:53 09:49:09 00:16:20
4 09:57:18 10:03:48 00:06:30 10:09:26 10:12:54 00:23:45
5 10:16:03 10:22:49 00:06:46 10:27:59 10:31:26 00:18:32
6 10:33:36 10:39:39 00:06:03 10:44:45 10:48:16 00:16:50
7 11:04:43 11:10:13 00:05:30 11:15:15 11:18:40 00:30:24
8 11:23:49 11:29:50 00:06:01 11:34:57 11:38:16 00:19:36
9 11:40:15 11:46:06 00:05:51 11:51:14 11:54:48 00:16:32
10 12:13:07 12:18:51 00:05:44 12:23:52 12:27:08 00:32:20
11 12:34:03 12:39:47 00:05:44 12:45:09 12:48:19 00:21:11

Seite 9 von 103Druck: 09.07.2017 13:11:00

08.07.2017 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 134
Bodenlos, 
Nick
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:14:56
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:07:11
Zielzeit: 
12:19:56
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:07:11

1 09:07:04 09:14:10 00:07:06 09:20:12 09:26:42 00:21:42
2 09:29:24 09:37:19 00:07:55 09:43:33 09:49:11 00:22:29
3 09:49:54 09:56:59 00:07:05 10:03:16 10:08:33 00:19:22
4 10:09:42 10:17:28 00:07:46 10:23:45 10:30:39 00:22:06
5 10:40:36 10:48:06 00:07:30 10:53:50 10:59:08 00:28:29
6 11:00:56 11:08:28 00:07:32 11:14:30 11:18:50 00:19:42
7 11:20:25 11:28:26 00:08:01 11:34:52 11:39:15 00:20:25
8 11:43:13 11:50:26 00:07:13 11:56:53 12:01:16 00:22:01
9 12:02:37 12:09:40 00:07:03 12:15:59 12:19:56 00:18:40

Seite 10 von 103Druck: 09.07.2017 13:11:00

08.07.2017 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 136
Clauss, 
Michael
Runden: 2
SoPrfgen: 2

GesFZ: 
04:16:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:27:50
Zielzeit: 
13:23:00
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 09:09:37 09:24:36 00:14:59 09:30:15 09:35:51 00:28:51
2 10:07:49 10:20:40 00:12:51 10:26:18 10:31:02
3 10:48:54

Seite 11 von 103Druck: 09.07.2017 13:11:00

08.07.2017 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 143
Kugler, 
Matthias
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
02:47:12
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:54:17
Zielzeit: 
11:47:12
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:54:17

1 09:00:35 09:06:53 00:06:18 09:12:16 09:16:17 00:16:17
2 09:16:55 09:23:18 00:06:23 09:29:03 09:32:37 00:16:20
3 09:33:27 09:39:41 00:06:14 09:44:57 09:49:04 00:16:27
4 09:55:44 10:02:13 00:06:29 10:07:33 10:11:05 00:22:01
5 10:12:21 10:18:17 00:05:56 10:23:36 10:27:14 00:16:09
6 10:35:42 10:41:23 00:05:41 10:46:38 10:50:01 00:22:47
7 10:51:15 10:56:56 00:05:41 11:02:28 11:06:51 00:16:50
8 11:10:49 11:16:49 00:06:00 11:21:54 11:25:49 00:18:58
9 11:32:14 11:37:49 00:05:35 11:43:06 11:47:12 00:21:23

Seite 12 von 103Druck: 09.07.2017 13:11:00

08.07.2017 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 155
Thomae, 
Christoph
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:18:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:57:01
Zielzeit: 
12:26:00
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:57:01

1 09:11:32 09:16:43 00:05:11 09:21:29 09:25:05 00:17:05
2 09:27:14 09:32:06 00:04:52 09:37:11 09:40:24 00:15:19
3 09:43:21 09:48:18 00:04:57 09:53:13 09:57:20 00:16:56
4 09:59:56 10:04:47 00:04:51 10:09:11 10:12:16 00:14:56
5 10:18:38 10:23:24 00:04:46 10:28:48 10:31:49 00:19:33
6 10:33:15 10:37:58 00:04:43 10:42:29 10:45:29 00:13:40
7 10:46:58 10:51:36 00:04:38 10:56:05 10:59:16 00:13:47
8 11:08:30 11:13:09 00:04:39 11:17:20 11:20:18 00:21:02
9 11:21:34 11:26:07 00:04:33 11:30:32 11:33:36 00:13:18
10 11:35:09 11:39:48 00:04:39 11:44:17 11:47:23 00:13:47
11 11:56:32 12:01:10 00:04:38 12:05:42 12:08:53 00:21:30
12 12:11:55 12:16:29 00:04:34 12:22:36 12:26:00 00:17:07

Seite 13 von 103Druck: 09.07.2017 13:11:00

08.07.2017 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 17
Räthe, Marcus
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:11:39
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:59:27
Zielzeit: 
12:20:39
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:59:27

1 09:13:34 09:20:32 00:06:58 09:26:10 09:30:05 00:21:05
2 09:32:38 09:39:39 00:07:01 09:47:29 09:51:46 00:21:41
3 09:58:10 10:04:54 00:06:44 10:11:04 10:16:15 00:24:29
4 10:18:50 10:25:42 00:06:52 10:31:52 10:35:31 00:19:16
5 10:41:45 10:48:15 00:06:30 10:53:44 10:58:13 00:22:42
6 11:10:06 11:16:33 00:06:27 11:21:59 11:25:46 00:27:33
7 11:26:26 11:32:49 00:06:23 11:38:26 11:42:09 00:16:23
8 11:46:18 11:52:38 00:06:20 11:58:10 12:01:44 00:19:35
9 12:03:51 12:10:03 00:06:12 12:15:52 12:20:39 00:18:55

Seite 14 von 103Druck: 09.07.2017 13:11:00

08.07.2017 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 170
Patzer / 
Schmidt, 
Thomas / 
Timo
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:17:35
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:12:52
Zielzeit: 
12:26:35
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:12:52

1 09:12:25 09:18:57 00:06:32 09:24:14 09:27:47 00:18:47
2 09:29:41 09:36:25 00:06:44 09:42:01 09:45:59 00:18:12
3 09:47:51 09:54:04 00:06:13 09:59:06 10:02:28 00:16:29
4 10:04:06 10:10:36 00:06:30 10:16:03 10:19:41 00:17:13
5 10:22:34 10:28:40 00:06:06 10:33:31 10:36:48 00:17:07
6 10:38:51 10:44:38 00:05:47 10:49:35 10:52:56 00:16:08
7 10:54:32 11:00:27 00:05:55 11:05:13 11:08:23 00:15:27
8 11:10:09 11:16:13 00:06:04 11:21:19 11:24:42 00:16:19
9 11:25:43 11:31:37 00:05:54 11:36:20 11:39:33 00:14:51
10 11:41:59 11:47:45 00:05:46 11:52:32 11:55:48 00:16:15
11 11:57:28 12:03:16 00:05:48 12:07:57 12:11:05 00:15:17
12 12:13:10 12:18:43 00:05:33 12:23:27 12:26:35 00:15:30

Seite 15 von 103Druck: 09.07.2017 13:11:00

08.07.2017 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 174
Hagenau / 
Hagenau, 
Tony / Andy
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:18:09
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:57:25
Zielzeit: 
12:25:09
Strafzeit: 
60 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:58:25

1 09:08:51 09:13:48 00:04:57 09:18:53 09:22:15 00:15:15
2 09:23:56 09:28:50 00:04:54 09:33:30

3 09:41:24 09:46:25 00:05:01 09:51:18 09:54:33
4 09:55:40 10:00:43 00:05:03 10:06:00 10:09:09 00:14:36
5 10:13:54 10:18:39 00:04:45 10:23:21 10:27:46 00:18:37
6 10:28:28 10:33:11 00:04:43 10:38:56 10:42:22 00:14:36
7 10:47:26 10:52:15 00:04:49 10:58:06 11:01:14 00:18:52
8 11:02:24 11:07:11 00:04:47 11:11:59 11:14:58 00:13:44
9 11:20:01 11:24:35 00:04:34 11:29:59 11:32:58 00:18:00
10 11:35:25 11:40:05 00:04:40 11:46:56 11:49:58 00:17:00
11 11:55:16 11:59:53 00:04:37 12:05:07 12:08:20 00:18:22
12 12:12:46 12:17:21 00:04:35 12:22:12 12:25:09 00:16:49

Seite 16 von 103Druck: 09.07.2017 13:11:00

08.07.2017 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 177
Sammel, 
Sebastian
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:52:24
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:50:38
Zielzeit: 
12:53:24
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:50:38

1 09:02:08 09:07:53 00:05:45 09:13:01 09:16:28 00:15:28
2 09:21:13 09:26:55 00:05:42 09:32:41 09:36:06 00:19:38
3 09:41:56 09:47:49 00:05:53 09:55:18 10:05:15 00:29:09
4 10:10:30 10:16:22 00:05:52 10:23:04 10:26:25 00:21:10
5 10:35:38 10:41:01 00:05:23 10:48:21 10:51:39 00:25:14
6 11:10:44 11:16:21 00:05:37 11:22:43 11:26:04 00:34:25
7 11:40:01 11:45:29 00:05:28 11:52:19 11:55:38 00:29:34
8 12:06:49 12:12:26 00:05:37 12:19:40 12:23:05 00:27:27
9 12:29:55 12:35:16 00:05:21 12:50:04 12:53:24 00:30:19

Seite 17 von 103Druck: 09.07.2017 13:11:00

08.07.2017 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 18
Helbig, Kevin
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:38:05
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:00:24
Zielzeit: 
12:43:05
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:00:24

1 09:06:52 09:12:55 00:06:03 09:17:54 09:21:40 00:16:40
2 09:22:54 09:28:17 00:05:23 09:35:30 09:38:48 00:17:08
3 09:50:48 09:56:02 00:05:14 10:00:51 10:03:53 00:25:05
4 10:05:08 10:10:09 00:05:01 10:15:20 10:18:33 00:14:40
5 10:20:44 10:25:43 00:04:59 10:30:21 10:33:25 00:14:52
6 10:44:44 10:49:43 00:04:59 10:54:11 10:58:06 00:24:41
7 10:59:15 11:04:06 00:04:51 11:08:39 11:11:41 00:13:35
8 11:19:34 11:24:22 00:04:48 11:28:57 11:32:03 00:20:22
9 11:34:19 11:39:08 00:04:49 11:43:48 11:46:59 00:14:56
10 11:49:52 11:54:44 00:04:52 11:59:48 12:02:53 00:15:54
11 12:14:01 12:18:46 00:04:45 12:23:20 12:26:29 00:23:36
12 12:27:53 12:32:33 00:04:40 12:39:46 12:43:05 00:16:36

Seite 18 von 103Druck: 09.07.2017 13:11:00

08.07.2017 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 188
Listl, Paul-
Maria
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
02:52:56
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:46:48
Zielzeit: 
11:58:56
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:46:48

1 09:09:16 09:14:52 00:05:36 09:19:58 09:23:39 00:17:39
2 09:25:03 09:30:24 00:05:21 09:35:33 09:38:59 00:15:20
3 09:46:21 09:51:35 00:05:14 09:56:34 10:00:10 00:21:11
4 10:01:25 10:06:47 00:05:22 10:11:53 10:15:51 00:15:41
5 10:17:02 10:22:17 00:05:15 10:27:10 10:30:32 00:14:41
6 10:39:06 10:44:12 00:05:06 10:49:15 10:52:29 00:21:57
7 10:53:32 10:58:32 00:05:00 11:03:08 11:06:28 00:13:59
8 11:24:57 11:29:56 00:04:59 11:34:42 11:38:10 00:31:42
9 11:45:17 11:50:12 00:04:55 11:55:21 11:58:56 00:20:46

Seite 19 von 103Druck: 09.07.2017 13:11:00

08.07.2017 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 199
Findling, 
Eddie
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:07:32
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:55:32
Zielzeit: 
12:12:32
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:55:32

1 09:06:22 09:11:35 00:05:13 09:16:33 09:20:03 00:15:03
2 09:21:05 09:25:55 00:04:50 09:31:02 09:34:28 00:14:25
3 09:35:16 09:39:56 00:04:40 09:44:49 09:48:06 00:13:38
4 09:50:24 09:55:04 00:04:40 10:00:28 10:03:41 00:15:35
5 10:04:43 10:09:21 00:04:38 10:15:14 10:18:28 00:14:47
6 10:20:35 10:25:10 00:04:35 10:30:24 10:33:39 00:15:11
7 10:37:48 10:42:22 00:04:34 10:46:55 10:50:03 00:16:24
8 10:50:51 10:55:21 00:04:30 11:00:39 11:03:43 00:13:40
9 11:06:09 11:10:38 00:04:29 11:15:40 11:18:59 00:15:16
10 11:19:51 11:24:17 00:04:26 11:29:06 11:32:22 00:13:23
11 11:38:10 11:42:44 00:04:34 11:48:58 11:52:23 00:20:01
12 11:58:53 12:03:16 00:04:23 12:09:14 12:12:32 00:20:09

Seite 20 von 103Druck: 09.07.2017 13:11:00

08.07.2017 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 201
Voß, Torsten 
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:24:52
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:06:59
Zielzeit: 
12:34:52
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:06:59

1 09:12:36 09:19:11 00:06:35 09:24:26 09:27:54 00:17:54
2 09:29:55 09:36:11 00:06:16 09:42:58 09:46:39 00:18:45
3 09:48:18 09:54:11 00:05:53 09:59:12 10:02:34 00:15:55
4 10:03:31 10:09:00 00:05:29 10:13:47 10:17:04 00:14:30
5 10:23:24 10:29:01 00:05:37 10:33:34 10:36:51 00:19:47
6 10:38:42 10:44:05 00:05:23 10:48:49 10:52:05 00:15:14
7 10:53:04 10:58:36 00:05:32 11:03:34 11:06:53 00:14:48
8 11:20:14 11:25:30 00:05:16 11:31:23 11:34:32 00:27:39
9 11:35:31 11:40:44 00:05:13 11:45:25 11:48:34 00:14:02
10 11:54:18 11:59:31 00:05:13 12:04:16 12:07:42 00:19:08
11 12:08:28 12:13:41 00:05:13 12:18:08 12:21:19 00:13:37
12 12:21:51 12:27:10 00:05:19 12:31:45 12:34:52 00:13:33

Seite 21 von 103Druck: 09.07.2017 13:11:00

08.07.2017 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 213
Pritzkat, 
Richard
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
02:55:39
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:54:00
Zielzeit: 
11:59:39
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:54:00

1 09:05:14 09:12:39 00:07:25 09:17:45 09:21:24 00:17:24
2 09:22:31 09:28:30 00:05:59 09:34:12 09:37:49 00:16:25
3 09:43:27 09:49:22 00:05:55 09:55:22 09:58:54 00:21:05
4 10:00:45 10:06:42 00:05:57 10:12:01 10:15:59 00:17:05
5 10:22:27 10:28:17 00:05:50 10:33:28 10:36:54 00:20:55
6 10:38:48 10:44:41 00:05:53 10:49:28 10:52:48 00:15:54
7 10:56:56 11:02:42 00:05:46 11:07:39 11:10:55 00:18:07
8 11:14:09 11:19:42 00:05:33 11:25:09 11:28:36 00:17:41
9 11:43:37 11:49:19 00:05:42 11:55:58 11:59:39 00:31:03

Seite 22 von 103Druck: 09.07.2017 13:11:00

08.07.2017 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 216
Pflanz, 
Johannes
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:08:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:49:00
Zielzeit: 
12:09:00
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:49:00

1 09:01:39 09:07:01 00:05:22 09:11:38 09:14:48 00:13:48
2 09:18:32 09:23:58 00:05:26 09:30:55 09:34:14 00:19:26
3 09:41:13 09:46:39 00:05:26 09:52:32 09:56:02 00:21:48
4 10:00:37 10:06:18 00:05:41 10:12:04 10:15:46 00:19:44
5 10:21:44 10:27:16 00:05:32 10:32:21 10:35:33 00:19:47
6 10:41:02 10:46:31 00:05:29 10:55:45 10:58:58 00:23:25
7 11:04:01 11:09:18 00:05:17 11:14:08 11:17:17 00:18:19
8 11:24:14 11:29:41 00:05:27 11:36:29 11:39:50 00:22:33
9 11:52:14 11:57:34 00:05:20 12:05:46 12:09:00 00:29:10

Seite 23 von 103Druck: 09.07.2017 13:11:00

08.07.2017 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 23
Heistermann, 
Nathalie
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:19:56
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:10:17
Zielzeit: 
12:27:56
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:10:17

1 09:13:27 09:23:02 00:09:35 09:29:43 09:38:06 00:30:06
2 09:39:25 09:48:31 00:09:06 09:56:04 10:01:57 00:23:51
3 10:05:56 10:14:33 00:08:37 10:23:18 10:29:04 00:27:07
4 10:31:09 10:40:32 00:09:23 10:47:34 10:53:25 00:24:21
5 10:56:34 11:04:53 00:08:19 11:11:52 11:16:51 00:23:26
6 11:23:09 11:32:14 00:09:05 11:39:21 11:44:52 00:28:01
7 11:47:41 11:56:05 00:08:24 12:03:09 12:07:10 00:22:18
8 12:09:42 12:17:30 00:07:48 12:23:48 12:27:56 00:20:46

Seite 24 von 103Druck: 09.07.2017 13:11:00

08.07.2017 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 234
Holzer, Stefan
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:59:30
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:28:46
Zielzeit: 
13:02:30
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:28:46

1 09:04:44 09:13:17 00:08:33 09:19:35 09:23:57 00:20:57
2 09:26:20 09:33:47 00:07:27 09:39:38 09:43:41 00:19:44
3 09:45:42 09:52:39 00:06:57 09:58:06 10:01:42 00:18:01
4 10:05:48 10:12:50 00:07:02 10:19:15 10:23:00 00:21:18
5 10:24:26 10:31:14 00:06:48 10:36:57 10:40:41 00:17:41
6 10:41:34 10:49:19 00:07:45 10:54:41 10:58:51 00:18:10
7 11:05:13 11:12:37 00:07:24 11:18:05 11:22:06 00:23:15
8 11:23:18 11:31:02 00:07:44 11:36:46 11:40:39 00:18:33
9 11:41:19 11:48:45 00:07:26 11:54:27 11:59:08 00:18:29
10 12:07:21 12:14:38 00:07:17 12:20:33 12:26:58 00:27:50
11 12:28:34 12:35:57 00:07:23 12:41:48 12:45:43 00:18:45
12 12:46:13 12:53:13 00:07:00 12:58:54 13:02:30 00:16:47

Seite 25 von 103Druck: 09.07.2017 13:11:00

08.07.2017 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 25
Lange, André 
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:15:09
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:03:01
Zielzeit: 
12:17:09
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:03:01

1 09:03:03 09:08:40 00:05:37 09:14:08 09:17:40 00:15:40
2 09:18:58 09:24:34 00:05:36 09:29:51 09:33:37 00:15:57
3 09:35:27 09:40:45 00:05:18 09:47:38 09:51:12 00:17:35
4 09:52:59 09:58:24 00:05:25 10:03:39 10:07:00 00:15:48
5 10:08:05 10:13:27 00:05:22 10:18:18 10:21:44 00:14:44
6 10:24:56 10:30:18 00:05:22 10:35:20 10:38:39 00:16:55
7 10:39:43 10:44:58 00:05:15 10:49:39 10:53:00 00:14:21
8 10:54:05 10:59:06 00:05:01 11:03:50 11:07:09 00:14:09
9 11:09:01 11:14:03 00:05:02 11:18:43 11:22:01 00:14:52
10 11:35:54 11:40:56 00:05:02 11:45:44 11:49:04 00:27:03
11 11:50:27 11:55:25 00:04:58 12:00:05 12:03:24 00:14:20
12 12:04:18 12:09:21 00:05:03 12:13:57 12:17:09 00:13:45

Seite 26 von 103Druck: 09.07.2017 13:11:00

08.07.2017 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 271
Gobetti, Pius
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
03:33:07
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:51:51
Zielzeit: 
12:35:07
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:51:51

1 09:05:08 09:13:12 00:08:04 09:19:30 09:24:22 00:22:22
2 09:28:28 09:35:54 00:07:26 09:42:17 09:46:16 00:21:54
3 09:52:23 09:59:56 00:07:33 10:06:48 10:12:34 00:26:18
4 10:14:50 10:22:14 00:07:24 10:29:14 10:33:10 00:20:36
5 10:37:12 10:44:37 00:07:25 10:51:02 10:54:52 00:21:42
6 11:51:32 11:58:35 00:07:03 12:04:35 12:08:13 01:13:21
7 12:18:28 12:25:24 00:06:56 12:31:24 12:35:07 00:26:54

Seite 27 von 103Druck: 09.07.2017 13:11:00

08.07.2017 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 275
Thomae, 
Nathalie
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:11:17
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:00:25
Zielzeit: 
12:19:17
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:00:25

1 09:13:44 09:22:38 00:08:54 09:29:17 09:33:27 00:25:27
2 09:37:19 09:45:30 00:08:11 09:51:55 09:57:16 00:23:49
3 10:00:25 10:07:51 00:07:26 10:13:51 10:17:37 00:20:21
4 10:21:36 10:29:01 00:07:25 10:35:43 10:39:22 00:21:45
5 10:48:13 10:55:41 00:07:28 11:02:03 11:05:53 00:26:31
6 11:10:24 11:17:46 00:07:22 11:23:35 11:27:54 00:22:01
7 11:37:21 11:44:10 00:06:49 11:50:00 11:53:48 00:25:54
8 12:03:02 12:09:52 00:06:50 12:15:32 12:19:17 00:25:29

Seite 28 von 103Druck: 09.07.2017 13:11:00

08.07.2017 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 311
Arnold, 
Thomas
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:25:16
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:57:18
Zielzeit: 
12:29:16
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:57:18

1 09:06:43 09:11:43 00:05:00 09:16:24 09:19:49 00:15:49
2 09:20:38 09:25:35 00:04:57 09:30:37 09:34:10 00:14:21
3 09:35:04 09:39:55 00:04:51 09:46:11 09:49:44 00:15:34
4 09:53:11 09:58:07 00:04:56 10:03:22 10:06:51 00:17:07
5 10:07:39 10:12:34 00:04:55 10:17:33 10:21:00 00:14:09
6 10:23:08 10:28:02 00:04:54 10:33:44 10:37:21 00:16:21
7 10:47:19 10:51:58 00:04:39 10:57:08 11:00:36 00:23:15
8 11:01:22 11:06:00 00:04:38 11:11:20 11:14:44 00:14:08
9 11:15:31 11:20:09 00:04:38 11:25:43 11:29:16 00:14:32
10 11:44:41 11:49:21 00:04:40 11:54:41 11:57:58 00:28:42
11 11:59:13 12:03:45 00:04:32 12:09:25 12:12:55 00:14:57
12 12:15:15 12:19:53 00:04:38 12:25:49 12:29:16 00:16:21

Seite 29 von 103Druck: 09.07.2017 13:11:00

08.07.2017 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 333
Leppelmeier, 
Mario
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:32:56
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:59:48
Zielzeit: 
12:37:56
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:59:48

1 09:07:36 09:14:32 00:06:56 09:20:09 09:23:48 00:18:48
2 09:25:09 09:31:27 00:06:18 09:36:58 09:40:28 00:16:40
3 09:51:01 09:57:33 00:06:32 10:02:42 10:06:09 00:25:41
4 10:13:25 10:19:19 00:05:54 10:24:18 10:28:21 00:22:12
5 10:29:49 10:35:26 00:05:37 10:41:37 10:45:02 00:16:41
6 11:00:18 11:05:58 00:05:40 11:11:02 11:14:24 00:29:22
7 11:16:32 11:22:31 00:05:59 11:27:27 11:30:51 00:16:27
8 11:39:32 11:45:02 00:05:30 11:50:13 11:53:41 00:22:50
9 12:00:47 12:06:40 00:05:53 12:11:43 12:15:03 00:21:22
10 12:24:01 12:29:30 00:05:29 12:34:41 12:37:56 00:22:53

Seite 30 von 103Druck: 09.07.2017 13:11:00

08.07.2017 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 3555
unbekannt, -
Runden: 1
SoPrfgen: 0

GesFZ: 
00:51:35
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:00:00
Zielzeit: 
09:51:35
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 09:51:35 00:51:35

Seite 31 von 103Druck: 09.07.2017 13:11:00

08.07.2017 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 36
Kleinhenz, 
Tobias
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:31:25
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:08:30
Zielzeit: 
12:35:25
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:08:30

1 09:05:45 09:12:16 00:06:31 09:17:16 09:20:25 00:16:25
2 09:22:02 09:27:42 00:05:40 09:32:14 09:35:25 00:15:00
3 09:36:47 09:42:45 00:05:58 09:47:42 09:51:11 00:15:46
4 09:58:05 10:04:14 00:06:09 10:08:58 10:12:20 00:21:09
5 10:14:24 10:20:30 00:06:06 10:25:05 10:28:31 00:16:11
6 10:35:18 10:40:44 00:05:26 10:45:50 10:49:09 00:20:38
7 10:50:34 10:56:06 00:05:32 11:00:48 11:03:52 00:14:43
8 11:12:34 11:18:12 00:05:38 11:23:45 11:27:02 00:23:10
9 11:27:39 11:33:01 00:05:22 11:37:41 11:41:08 00:14:06
10 11:44:28 11:49:46 00:05:18 11:54:45 11:57:59 00:16:51
11 11:59:22 12:04:43 00:05:21 12:10:18 12:13:30 00:15:31
12 12:20:54 12:26:23 00:05:29 12:31:51 12:35:25 00:21:55

Seite 32 von 103Druck: 09.07.2017 13:11:00

08.07.2017 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 43
Trummert, 
Lutz
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:36:02
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:11:12
Zielzeit: 
12:39:02
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:11:12

1 09:04:31 09:10:37 00:06:06 09:15:47 09:20:11 00:17:11
2 09:21:30 09:27:35 00:06:05 09:34:17 09:38:07 00:17:56
3 09:39:58 09:46:16 00:06:18 09:51:27 09:55:24 00:17:17
4 09:56:44 10:03:02 00:06:18 10:08:25 10:12:12 00:16:48
5 10:16:20 10:22:51 00:06:31 10:28:42 10:32:04 00:19:52
6 10:35:56 10:41:37 00:05:41 10:47:31 10:50:49 00:18:45
7 11:00:38 11:06:30 00:05:52 11:11:31 11:14:52 00:24:03
8 11:16:18 11:22:02 00:05:44 11:28:39 11:32:01 00:17:09
9 11:34:27 11:39:57 00:05:30 11:45:30 11:48:48 00:16:47
10 11:50:59 11:56:43 00:05:44 12:01:54 12:05:18 00:16:30
11 12:09:08 12:14:50 00:05:42 12:19:59 12:23:17 00:17:59
12 12:24:46 12:30:27 00:05:41 12:35:40 12:39:02 00:15:45

Seite 33 von 103Druck: 09.07.2017 13:11:00

08.07.2017 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 46
Pfeffer , 
Patrick 
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
02:49:51
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:54:27
Zielzeit: 
11:58:51
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:54:27

1 09:10:52 09:16:42 00:05:50 09:21:40 09:25:11 00:16:11
2 09:27:28 09:33:01 00:05:33 09:37:50 09:41:18 00:16:07
3 09:42:15 09:47:47 00:05:32 09:52:35 09:55:53 00:14:35
4 09:57:08 10:02:36 00:05:28 10:07:29 10:10:46 00:14:53
5 10:11:57 10:17:14 00:05:17 10:22:24 10:25:44 00:14:58
6 10:30:29 10:36:01 00:05:32 10:40:49 10:44:03 00:18:19
7 10:45:15 10:50:37 00:05:22 10:55:15 10:58:28 00:14:25
8 10:59:51 11:05:08 00:05:17 11:09:53 11:13:05 00:14:37
9 11:13:42 11:19:02 00:05:20 11:23:59 11:27:14 00:14:09
10 11:45:24 11:50:40 00:05:16 11:55:38 11:58:51 00:31:37

Seite 34 von 103Druck: 09.07.2017 13:11:00

08.07.2017 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 488
Schürer, 
Kevin 
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
02:42:41
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:48:39
Zielzeit: 
11:42:41
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:48:39

1 09:01:04 09:07:13 00:06:09 09:12:48 09:16:24 00:16:24
2 09:18:48 09:24:16 00:05:28 09:29:37 09:33:08 00:16:44
3 09:36:19 09:41:55 00:05:36 09:47:09 09:50:41 00:17:33
4 09:53:18 09:58:39 00:05:21 10:03:45 10:07:15 00:16:34
5 10:16:12 10:21:51 00:05:39 10:28:13 10:31:36 00:24:21
6 10:36:56 10:42:11 00:05:15 10:47:21 10:50:41 00:19:05
7 11:00:05 11:05:11 00:05:06 11:10:24 11:13:39 00:22:58
8 11:14:25 11:19:29 00:05:04 11:24:28 11:27:42 00:14:03
9 11:29:20 11:34:21 00:05:01 11:39:26 11:42:41 00:14:59

Seite 35 von 103Druck: 09.07.2017 13:11:00

08.07.2017 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 489
Hut, Thomas
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:11:07
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:57:14
Zielzeit: 
12:21:07
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:57:14

1 09:11:50 09:17:30 00:05:40 09:22:14 09:25:21 00:15:21
2 09:27:22 09:32:13 00:04:51 09:36:43 09:39:52 00:14:31
3 09:41:20 09:46:05 00:04:45 09:50:27 09:53:36 00:13:44
4 09:54:53 09:59:51 00:04:58 10:04:06 10:07:03 00:13:27
5 10:07:56 10:12:44 00:04:48 10:17:36 10:20:39 00:13:36
6 10:22:10 10:26:56 00:04:46 10:31:31 10:34:36 00:13:57
7 10:37:35 10:42:09 00:04:34 10:46:34 10:49:45 00:15:09
8 10:50:26 10:54:58 00:04:32 10:59:48 11:02:55 00:13:10
9 11:08:51 11:13:20 00:04:29 11:18:00 11:21:13 00:18:18
10 11:23:05 11:27:49 00:04:44 11:32:21 11:36:28 00:15:15
11 11:44:02 11:48:35 00:04:33 11:53:23 11:56:52 00:20:24
12 12:07:12 12:11:46 00:04:34 12:17:00 12:21:07 00:24:15

Seite 36 von 103Druck: 09.07.2017 13:11:00

08.07.2017 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 50
Postel, 
Karsten
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
02:57:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:57:35
Zielzeit: 
12:01:00
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:57:35

1 09:04:56 09:11:04 00:06:08 09:16:28 09:20:08 00:16:08
2 09:21:21 09:27:24 00:06:03 09:32:47 09:36:26 00:16:18
3 09:37:47 09:43:48 00:06:01 09:49:19 09:52:55 00:16:29
4 09:54:45 10:00:37 00:05:52 10:06:10 10:09:50 00:16:55
5 10:11:13 10:16:47 00:05:34 10:22:29 10:26:08 00:16:18
6 10:27:22 10:32:55 00:05:33 10:38:26 10:42:28 00:16:20
7 10:43:14 10:48:52 00:05:38 10:54:22 10:58:56 00:16:28
8 11:12:22 11:18:09 00:05:47 11:23:49 11:27:38 00:28:42
9 11:28:51 11:34:19 00:05:28 11:39:56 11:43:52 00:16:14
10 11:45:56 11:51:27 00:05:31 11:57:19 12:01:00 00:17:08

Seite 37 von 103Druck: 09.07.2017 13:11:00

08.07.2017 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 507
Gebhardt, 
Marcel
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:47:19
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:08:22
Zielzeit: 
12:49:19
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:08:22

1 09:04:06 09:10:10 00:06:04 09:15:18 09:18:35 00:16:35
2 09:19:22 09:25:15 00:05:53 09:30:40 09:34:12 00:15:37
3 09:37:06 09:43:04 00:05:58 09:48:24 09:51:50 00:17:38
4 09:55:51 10:01:37 00:05:46 10:07:26 10:11:05 00:19:15
5 10:12:29 10:18:11 00:05:42 10:23:08 10:26:55 00:15:50
6 10:27:48 10:33:35 00:05:47 10:39:17 10:42:39 00:15:44
7 11:01:57 11:07:19 00:05:22 11:11:48 11:14:53 00:32:14
8 11:15:51 11:21:15 00:05:24 11:26:08 11:29:28 00:14:35
9 11:42:05 11:47:27 00:05:22 11:52:28 11:55:44 00:26:16
10 11:59:00 12:04:27 00:05:27 12:09:29 12:12:47 00:17:03
11 12:16:24 12:22:05 00:05:41 12:27:17 12:30:29 00:17:42
12 12:35:22 12:41:18 00:05:56 12:46:09 12:49:19 00:18:50

Seite 38 von 103Druck: 09.07.2017 13:11:00

08.07.2017 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 51
Rippstein, 
Patrick
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:21:03
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:59:48
Zielzeit: 
12:23:03
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:59:48

1 09:02:55 09:09:14 00:06:19 09:15:09 09:19:03 00:17:03
2 09:20:45 09:26:41 00:05:56 09:33:14 09:37:19 00:18:16
3 09:38:44 09:44:55 00:06:11 09:51:14 09:54:52 00:17:33
4 09:57:28 10:03:20 00:05:52 10:10:04 10:13:50 00:18:58
5 10:23:14 10:29:23 00:06:09 10:34:49 10:38:31 00:24:41
6 10:40:47 10:47:06 00:06:19 10:53:12 10:56:54 00:18:23
7 11:08:39 11:14:36 00:05:57 11:19:55 11:23:25 00:26:31
8 11:24:29 11:30:18 00:05:49 11:36:39 11:40:06 00:16:41
9 11:51:27 11:57:08 00:05:41 12:04:02 12:07:38 00:27:32
10 12:08:53 12:14:28 00:05:35 12:19:33 12:23:03 00:15:25

Seite 39 von 103Druck: 09.07.2017 13:11:00

08.07.2017 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 511
Schmidt, 
Marcus
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:26:17
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:58:40
Zielzeit: 
12:35:17
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:58:40

1 09:12:16 09:17:11 00:04:55 09:21:52 09:25:12 00:16:12
2 09:27:49 09:33:02 00:05:13 09:37:42 09:41:06 00:15:54
3 09:44:34 09:49:43 00:05:09 09:56:21 09:59:39 00:18:33
4 10:02:53 10:07:54 00:05:01 10:12:29 10:15:45 00:16:06
5 10:16:55 10:21:54 00:04:59 10:26:46 10:30:00 00:14:15
6 10:38:01 10:42:55 00:04:54 10:47:41 10:50:50 00:20:50
7 10:52:31 10:57:21 00:04:50 11:01:52 11:04:57 00:14:07
8 11:08:12 11:12:55 00:04:43 11:17:41 11:20:52 00:15:55
9 11:22:05 11:26:52 00:04:47 11:31:17 11:34:17 00:13:25
10 11:50:16 11:55:05 00:04:49 11:59:52 12:02:55 00:28:38
11 12:05:15 12:09:57 00:04:42 12:14:23 12:17:17 00:14:22
12 12:23:25 12:28:03 00:04:38 12:32:21 12:35:17 00:18:00

Seite 40 von 103Druck: 09.07.2017 13:11:00

08.07.2017 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 52
Trübenbach, 
Uta
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:19:01
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:53:32
Zielzeit: 
12:23:01
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:53:32

1 09:05:20 09:12:35 00:07:15 09:20:21 09:25:05 00:21:05
2 09:31:48 09:38:34 00:06:46 09:46:34 09:50:21 00:25:16
3 09:55:09 10:02:30 00:07:21 10:11:38 10:16:21 00:26:00
4 10:24:03 10:30:38 00:06:35 10:36:27 10:40:16 00:23:55
5 10:42:28 10:49:10 00:06:42 10:56:02 11:01:10 00:20:54
6 11:11:38 11:18:04 00:06:26 11:23:40 11:27:50 00:26:40
7 11:38:28 11:44:46 00:06:18 11:51:05 11:54:47 00:26:57
8 12:08:02 12:14:11 00:06:09 12:19:20 12:23:01 00:28:14

Seite 41 von 103Druck: 09.07.2017 13:11:00

08.07.2017 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 539
Dick, Fabian
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:16:53
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:03:14
Zielzeit: 
12:16:53
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:03:14

1 09:00:47 09:06:15 00:05:28 09:10:54 09:14:16 00:14:16
2 09:15:42 09:21:20 00:05:38 09:26:13 09:29:28 00:15:12
3 09:32:06 09:37:24 00:05:18 09:42:07 09:45:32 00:16:04
4 09:47:25 09:52:43 00:05:18 09:57:32 10:00:44 00:15:12
5 10:02:38 10:07:54 00:05:16 10:12:32 10:15:51 00:15:07
6 10:20:58 10:26:02 00:05:04 10:30:52 10:34:00 00:18:09
7 10:36:20 10:41:23 00:05:03 10:46:06 10:49:13 00:15:13
8 10:58:40 11:03:53 00:05:13 11:08:58 11:12:04 00:22:51
9 11:12:49 11:18:08 00:05:19 11:22:49 11:25:53 00:13:49
10 11:28:33 11:33:40 00:05:07 11:38:29 11:41:33 00:15:40
11 11:42:20 11:47:32 00:05:12 11:52:22 11:55:27 00:13:54
12 12:04:01 12:09:19 00:05:18 12:13:53 12:16:53 00:21:26

Seite 42 von 103Druck: 09.07.2017 13:11:00

08.07.2017 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 548
Jacob, Tim
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:27:51
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:00:54
Zielzeit: 
12:27:51
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:00:54

1 09:01:30 09:07:17 00:05:47 09:12:34 09:16:21 00:16:21
2 09:17:50 09:23:45 00:05:55 09:29:39 09:33:29 00:17:08
3 09:35:36 09:41:29 00:05:53 09:47:32 09:51:03 00:17:34
4 09:56:18 10:02:05 00:05:47 10:08:49 10:12:36 00:21:33
5 10:14:39 10:20:16 00:05:37 10:25:18 10:28:47 00:16:11
6 10:33:58 10:39:21 00:05:23 10:44:31 10:47:58 00:19:11
7 10:53:26 10:58:53 00:05:27 11:04:07 11:07:29 00:19:31
8 11:09:42 11:14:58 00:05:16 11:20:35 11:24:03 00:16:34
9 11:30:12 11:35:30 00:05:18 11:41:45 11:45:10 00:21:07
10 11:50:40 11:55:55 00:05:15 12:03:03 12:07:07 00:21:57
11 12:09:22 12:14:38 00:05:16 12:23:42 12:27:51 00:20:44

Seite 43 von 103Druck: 09.07.2017 13:11:00

08.07.2017 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 55
Krauss, 
Michael
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:27:27
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:51:20
Zielzeit: 
12:27:27
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:51:20

1 09:01:21 09:08:11 00:06:50 09:14:19 09:17:58 00:17:58
2 09:21:49 09:27:38 00:05:49 09:33:36 09:37:26 00:19:28
3 09:44:00 09:49:47 00:05:47 09:55:08 09:58:39 00:21:13
4 10:06:41 10:12:24 00:05:43 10:17:26 10:20:57 00:22:18
5 10:30:49 10:36:27 00:05:38 10:41:17 10:44:36 00:23:39
6 10:55:12 11:00:45 00:05:33 11:05:33 11:08:53 00:24:17
7 11:17:15 11:22:36 00:05:21 11:28:08 11:31:31 00:22:38
8 11:39:40 11:45:07 00:05:27 11:50:09 11:53:44 00:22:13
9 12:13:43 12:18:55 00:05:12 12:23:55 12:27:27 00:33:43

Seite 44 von 103Druck: 09.07.2017 13:11:00

08.07.2017 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 56
Hersberger, 
Pit
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:21:10
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:02:32
Zielzeit: 
12:23:10
Strafzeit: 
60 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:03:32

1 09:03:31 09:20:05 09:24:52 00:22:52
2 09:28:19 09:36:11 00:07:52 09:42:50 09:47:10 00:22:18
3 09:53:35 10:02:11 00:08:36 10:08:42 10:13:04 00:25:54
4 10:14:57 10:22:46 00:07:49 10:28:57 10:33:00 00:19:56
5 10:41:13 10:49:59 00:08:46 10:55:58 10:59:53 00:26:53
6 11:01:04 11:08:23 00:07:19 11:14:18 11:18:26 00:18:33
7 11:29:50 11:37:23 00:07:33 11:47:17 00:28:51
8 11:48:17 11:55:53 00:07:36 12:01:50 12:05:54 00:18:37
9 12:07:17 12:14:18 00:07:01 12:19:36 12:23:10 00:17:16

Seite 45 von 103Druck: 09.07.2017 13:11:00

08.07.2017 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 59
Scheidegger, 
Markus
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:29:39
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:06:48
Zielzeit: 
12:31:39
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:06:48

1 09:03:26 09:11:19 00:07:53 09:17:19 09:21:48 00:19:48
2 09:24:40 09:32:23 00:07:43 09:39:20 09:43:39 00:21:51
3 09:46:27 09:53:55 00:07:28 10:00:55 10:05:14 00:21:35
4 10:16:33 10:24:11 00:07:38 10:30:40 10:34:47 00:29:33
5 10:37:17 10:44:18 00:07:01 10:50:23 10:54:33 00:19:46
6 10:55:52 11:03:24 00:07:32 11:09:37 11:13:49 00:19:16
7 11:26:18 11:33:37 00:07:19 11:39:48 11:44:24 00:30:35
8 11:46:33 11:53:39 00:07:06 12:00:26 12:04:38 00:20:14
9 12:14:10 12:21:18 00:07:08 12:27:27 12:31:39 00:27:01

Seite 46 von 103Druck: 09.07.2017 13:11:00

08.07.2017 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 612
Buchholz, 
Bernd
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:02:25
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:56:46
Zielzeit: 
12:08:25
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:56:46

1 09:09:31 09:16:16 00:06:45 09:21:20 09:24:59 00:18:59
2 09:26:55 09:32:40 00:05:45 09:37:47 09:41:26 00:16:27
3 09:47:07 09:52:48 00:05:41 09:57:46 10:01:19 00:19:53
4 10:02:23 10:07:58 00:05:35 10:12:51 10:16:25 00:15:06
5 10:21:17 10:26:53 00:05:36 10:31:50 10:35:18 00:18:53
6 10:36:33 10:42:06 00:05:33 10:47:55 10:51:26 00:16:08
7 11:03:13 11:08:42 00:05:29 11:13:36 11:16:59 00:25:33
8 11:17:51 11:23:27 00:05:36 11:28:31 11:31:57 00:14:58
9 11:39:27 11:44:53 00:05:26 11:49:55 11:53:17 00:21:20
10 11:54:48 12:00:08 00:05:20 12:05:02 12:08:25 00:15:08

Seite 47 von 103Druck: 09.07.2017 13:11:00

08.07.2017 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 626
Weber, 
Maximilian
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
02:57:26
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:00:30
Zielzeit: 
11:58:26
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:00:30

1 09:02:04 09:07:24 00:05:20 09:12:12 09:15:15 00:14:15
2 09:16:15 09:21:41 00:05:26 09:26:22 09:29:31 00:14:16
3 09:30:57 09:36:13 00:05:16 09:40:54 09:44:29 00:14:58
4 09:47:36 09:52:39 00:05:03 09:57:09 10:00:37 00:16:08
5 10:01:46 10:06:49 00:05:03 10:11:40 10:15:23 00:14:46
6 10:19:15 10:24:26 00:05:11 10:29:03 10:32:14 00:16:51
7 10:33:24 10:38:20 00:04:56 10:42:42 10:45:37 00:13:23
8 10:49:52 10:54:54 00:05:02 10:59:14 11:02:14 00:16:37
9 11:03:54 11:08:45 00:04:51 11:13:05 11:16:00 00:13:46
10 11:17:03 11:21:49 00:04:46 11:26:20 11:29:25 00:13:25
11 11:30:31 11:35:23 00:04:52 11:40:00 11:43:27 00:14:02
12 11:45:11 11:49:55 00:04:44 11:55:04 11:58:26 00:14:59

Seite 48 von 103Druck: 09.07.2017 13:11:00

08.07.2017 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 65
Eismann / 
Partschefeld, 
Ronny / 
Marcel
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:21:52
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:09:38
Zielzeit: 
12:28:52
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:09:38

1 09:11:02 09:17:47 00:06:45 09:23:04 09:26:43 00:19:43
2 09:29:37 09:35:50 00:06:13 09:40:50 09:44:51 00:18:08
3 09:47:11 09:53:04 00:05:53 09:58:11 10:01:46 00:16:55
4 10:03:41 10:09:21 00:05:40 10:14:35 10:18:00 00:16:14
5 10:21:12 10:26:51 00:05:39 10:31:43 10:35:08 00:17:08
6 10:37:07 10:42:46 00:05:39 10:47:38 10:50:55 00:15:47
7 10:52:51 10:58:23 00:05:32 11:03:02 11:06:38 00:15:43
8 11:09:07 11:14:30 00:05:23 11:19:24 11:22:37 00:15:59
9 11:25:14 11:31:08 00:05:54 11:36:02 11:39:21 00:16:44
10 11:40:51 11:46:20 00:05:29 11:51:19 11:54:52 00:15:31
11 11:56:52 12:02:30 00:05:38 12:07:22 12:10:45 00:15:53
12 12:14:35 12:20:28 00:05:53 12:25:32 12:28:52 00:18:07

Seite 49 von 103Druck: 09.07.2017 13:11:00

08.07.2017 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 67
Vaccher, 
Mauro
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 6

GesFZ: 
02:40:03
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:40:53
Zielzeit: 
11:42:03
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:40:53

1 09:03:42 09:10:42 00:07:00 09:16:01 09:19:32 00:17:32
2 09:20:19 09:33:18 09:37:14 00:17:42
3 09:39:41 09:46:38 00:06:57 10:01:54 10:05:22 00:28:08
4 10:08:11 10:14:47 00:06:36 10:20:02 10:23:34 00:18:12
5 10:25:17 10:32:08 00:06:51 10:37:53 10:41:24 00:17:50
6 11:07:49 11:14:18 00:06:29 11:19:47 11:23:15 00:41:51
7 11:24:44 11:31:44 00:07:00 11:37:19 11:42:03 00:18:48

Seite 50 von 103Druck: 09.07.2017 13:11:00

08.07.2017 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 671
Ziegler , Mark
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
02:31:53
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:58:34
Zielzeit: 
11:34:53
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:58:34

1 09:04:00 09:09:31 00:05:31 09:13:40 09:16:35 00:13:35
2 09:17:04 09:22:29 00:05:25 09:26:49 09:29:49 00:13:14
3 09:30:40 09:36:15 00:05:35 09:40:33 09:43:28 00:13:39
4 09:45:07 09:50:23 00:05:16 09:54:57 09:57:54 00:14:26
5 09:58:23 10:03:42 00:05:19 10:08:06 10:11:01 00:13:07
6 10:11:38 10:16:49 00:05:11 10:21:05 10:24:03 00:13:02
7 10:24:31 10:29:57 00:05:26 10:34:23 10:37:13 00:13:10
8 10:42:13 10:47:47 00:05:34 10:51:56 10:54:49 00:17:36
9 10:55:25 11:00:31 00:05:06 11:04:49 11:07:32 00:12:43
10 11:08:34 11:13:40 00:05:06 11:18:10 11:21:07 00:13:35
11 11:22:33 11:27:38 00:05:05 11:32:04 11:34:53 00:13:46

Seite 51 von 103Druck: 09.07.2017 13:11:00

08.07.2017 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 705
Zink, Peter
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
02:33:25
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:47:10
Zielzeit: 
11:43:25
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:47:10

1 09:11:20 09:16:55 00:05:35 09:21:35 09:25:02 00:15:02
2 09:28:00 09:33:24 00:05:24 09:38:04 09:41:23 00:16:21
3 09:44:21 09:49:47 00:05:26 09:54:34 09:57:44 00:16:21
4 10:02:17 10:07:41 00:05:24 10:12:20 10:15:43 00:17:59
5 10:19:04 10:24:17 00:05:13 10:29:00 10:32:04 00:16:21
6 10:34:53 10:39:59 00:05:06 10:44:27 10:47:30 00:15:26
7 10:55:06 11:00:19 00:05:13 11:04:46 11:07:39 00:20:09
8 11:15:00 11:19:50 00:04:50 11:24:10 11:27:19 00:19:40
9 11:30:40 11:35:39 00:04:59 11:40:10 11:43:25 00:16:06

Seite 52 von 103Druck: 09.07.2017 13:11:00

08.07.2017 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 711
Ziegler, Falk
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
02:33:45
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:51:14
Zielzeit: 
11:36:45
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:51:14

1 09:04:09 09:09:52 00:05:43 09:14:29 09:17:41 00:14:41
2 09:18:18 09:23:34 00:05:16 09:28:13 09:31:36 00:13:55
3 09:32:32 09:37:41 00:05:09 09:42:22 09:45:36 00:14:00
4 09:46:58 09:52:01 00:05:03 09:56:45 10:00:12 00:14:36
5 10:01:02 10:06:07 00:05:05 10:10:49 10:13:56 00:13:44
6 10:26:13 10:31:14 00:05:01 10:35:50 10:38:59 00:25:03
7 10:40:12 10:45:13 00:05:01 10:49:49 10:52:55 00:13:56
8 10:53:42 10:58:40 00:04:58 11:03:12 11:06:29 00:13:34
9 11:07:13 11:12:10 00:04:57 11:16:44 11:19:51 00:13:22
10 11:23:55 11:28:56 00:05:01 11:33:29 11:36:45 00:16:54

Seite 53 von 103Druck: 09.07.2017 13:11:00

08.07.2017 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 747
Frei Kovàcs, 
René
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:16:01
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:10:48
Zielzeit: 
12:18:01
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:10:48

1 09:03:17 09:11:08 00:07:51 09:17:04 09:20:52 00:18:52
2 09:22:05 09:29:19 00:07:14 09:34:59 09:38:52 00:18:00
3 09:39:45 09:47:25 00:07:40 09:52:42 09:57:08 00:18:16
4 10:00:29 10:07:51 00:07:22 10:19:07 10:22:57 00:25:49
5 10:24:14 10:31:19 00:07:05 10:36:40 10:40:19 00:17:22
6 10:41:28 10:48:10 00:06:42 10:53:53 10:57:31 00:17:12
7 10:58:04 11:05:08 00:07:04 11:10:56 11:14:26 00:16:55
8 11:28:11 11:34:51 00:06:40 11:40:14 11:44:01 00:29:35
9 11:46:00 11:52:28 00:06:28 11:57:43 12:01:34 00:17:33
10 12:02:49 12:09:31 00:06:42 12:14:32 12:18:01 00:16:27

Seite 54 von 103Druck: 09.07.2017 13:11:00

08.07.2017 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 766
Boßdorf, Jens
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
02:26:54
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:54:07
Zielzeit: 
11:27:54
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:54:07

1 09:00:24 09:06:39 00:06:15 09:11:19 09:14:38 00:13:38
2 09:15:56 09:21:26 00:05:30 09:26:26 09:30:24 00:15:46
3 09:31:33 09:37:03 00:05:30 09:41:52 09:45:14 00:14:50
4 09:46:31 09:51:52 00:05:21 09:56:37 09:59:53 00:14:39
5 10:00:54 10:06:12 00:05:18 10:10:47 10:13:52 00:13:59
6 10:15:45 10:21:08 00:05:23 10:25:38 10:29:04 00:15:12
7 10:29:45 10:35:05 00:05:20 10:39:40 10:42:51 00:13:47
8 10:43:39 10:48:55 00:05:16 10:53:33 10:56:49 00:13:58
9 11:00:26 11:05:39 00:05:13 11:10:16 11:13:33 00:16:44
10 11:14:53 11:19:54 00:05:01 11:24:31 11:27:54 00:14:21

Seite 55 von 103Druck: 09.07.2017 13:11:00

08.07.2017 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 77
Schmiedel, 
Jan
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:19:17
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:04:25
Zielzeit: 
12:21:17
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:04:25

1 09:03:13 09:09:02 00:05:49 09:13:59 09:17:18 00:15:18
2 09:18:00 09:23:41 00:05:41 09:29:08 09:32:22 00:15:04
3 09:33:07 09:38:58 00:05:51 09:43:28 09:46:43 00:14:21
4 09:51:59 09:57:41 00:05:42 10:02:13 10:05:19 00:18:36
5 10:06:32 10:11:51 00:05:19 10:16:18 10:19:36 00:14:17
6 10:22:01 10:27:25 00:05:24 10:31:40 10:34:48 00:15:12
7 10:43:46 10:49:05 00:05:19 10:53:47 10:56:57 00:22:09
8 10:57:41 11:02:45 00:05:04 11:07:16 11:10:12 00:13:15
9 11:11:31 11:16:37 00:05:06 11:21:11 11:24:12 00:14:00
10 11:38:37 11:43:43 00:05:06 11:48:12 11:51:16 00:27:04
11 11:51:53 11:56:57 00:05:04 12:04:07 12:07:40 00:16:24
12 12:08:18 12:13:18 00:05:00 12:17:55 12:21:17 00:13:37

Seite 56 von 103Druck: 09.07.2017 13:11:00

08.07.2017 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 801
Althaus, 
Jürgen
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
02:18:26
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:46:35
Zielzeit: 
11:21:26
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:46:35

1 09:03:58 09:09:27 00:05:29 09:14:01 09:17:09 00:14:09
2 09:18:39 09:23:54 00:05:15 09:28:33 09:31:44 00:14:35
3 09:33:19 09:38:29 00:05:10 09:43:01 09:46:20 00:14:36
4 09:48:44 09:53:57 00:05:13 09:58:44 10:02:00 00:15:40
5 10:05:41 10:10:48 00:05:07 10:15:43 10:18:54 00:16:54
6 10:21:31 10:26:34 00:05:03 10:31:05 10:34:10 00:15:16
7 10:36:46 10:41:55 00:05:09 10:46:41 10:49:50 00:15:40
8 10:51:51 10:56:59 00:05:08 11:01:47 11:04:53 00:15:03
9 11:07:45 11:12:46 00:05:01 11:17:37 11:21:26 00:16:33

Seite 57 von 103Druck: 09.07.2017 13:11:00

08.07.2017 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 803
Rossner , 
Patrick 
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:37:52
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:07:10
Zielzeit: 
12:37:52
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:07:10

1 09:00:53 09:06:35 00:05:42 09:11:16 09:14:39 00:14:39
2 09:16:20 09:22:17 00:05:57 09:27:01 09:30:30 00:15:51
3 09:34:42 09:40:08 00:05:26 09:45:15 09:48:30 00:18:00
4 09:49:21 09:54:40 00:05:19 10:01:34 10:04:43 00:16:13
5 10:06:04 10:11:46 00:05:42 10:17:52 10:21:33 00:16:50
6 10:31:48 10:37:43 00:05:55 10:42:23 10:45:24 00:23:51
7 10:46:27 10:52:06 00:05:39 10:58:10 11:01:23 00:15:59
8 11:11:51 11:17:25 00:05:34 11:22:28 11:25:35 00:24:12
9 11:26:55 11:32:22 00:05:27 11:38:54 11:42:04 00:16:29
10 11:42:37 11:48:12 00:05:35 11:54:48 11:58:34 00:16:30
11 12:10:01 12:15:43 00:05:42 12:20:47 12:23:52 00:25:18
12 12:24:40 12:29:52 00:05:12 12:34:45 12:37:52 00:14:00

Seite 58 von 103Druck: 09.07.2017 13:11:00

08.07.2017 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 805
Täuber, Eva
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:14:54
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:50:11
Zielzeit: 
12:15:54
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:50:11

1 09:01:46 09:07:47 00:06:01 09:12:50 09:16:31 00:15:31
2 09:19:30 09:26:00 00:06:30 09:32:57 09:36:52 00:20:21
3 09:43:33 09:50:02 00:06:29 09:57:41 10:01:30 00:24:38
4 10:10:40 10:17:02 00:06:22 10:22:13 10:25:52 00:24:22
5 10:26:41 10:32:52 00:06:11 10:41:43 10:45:15 00:19:23
6 11:01:52 11:07:55 00:06:03 11:13:19 11:16:39 00:31:24
7 11:24:20 11:30:49 00:06:29 11:37:39 11:41:19 00:24:40
8 11:55:32 12:01:38 00:06:06 12:12:23 12:15:54 00:34:35

Seite 59 von 103Druck: 09.07.2017 13:11:00

08.07.2017 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 806
Sollfrank, 
Armin
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:44:54
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:15:11
Zielzeit: 
12:45:54
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:15:11

1 09:02:32 09:11:40 00:09:08 09:17:07 09:20:53 00:19:53
2 09:22:12 09:29:08 00:06:56 09:34:25 09:40:46 00:19:53
3 09:42:43 09:49:14 00:06:31 09:55:31 09:59:23 00:18:37
4 10:01:31 10:08:49 00:07:18 10:14:13 10:17:50 00:18:27
5 10:19:30 10:25:53 00:06:23 10:31:13 10:36:03 00:18:13
6 10:41:19 10:48:13 00:06:54 10:53:21 10:57:00 00:20:57
7 10:58:22 11:04:41 00:06:19 11:09:59 11:13:22 00:16:22
8 11:31:30 11:37:32 00:06:02 11:42:45 11:46:17 00:32:55
9 11:47:49 11:55:23 00:07:34 12:04:13 12:07:48 00:21:31
10 12:13:18 12:19:13 00:05:55 12:24:21 12:28:02 00:20:14
11 12:29:10 12:35:21 00:06:11 12:41:42 12:45:54 00:17:52

Seite 60 von 103Druck: 09.07.2017 13:11:00

08.07.2017 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 810
Mund, Carl- 
Eric
Runden: 6
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
04:16:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:41:34
Zielzeit: 
13:17:00
Strafzeit: 
60 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 09:02:39 09:08:18 00:05:39 09:14:04 09:17:15 00:16:15
2 09:23:21 09:29:27 00:06:06 09:36:53 09:40:17 00:23:02
3 09:48:10 09:54:06 00:05:56 10:00:47 10:04:01 00:23:44
4 10:06:47 10:12:33 00:05:46 10:19:02 10:22:05 00:18:04
5 10:31:03 10:37:02 00:05:59 10:43:41 10:47:16 00:25:11
6 11:04:17 11:09:46 00:05:29 11:15:38 11:19:08 00:31:52
7 11:29:45 11:36:24 00:06:39 11:42:26

Seite 61 von 103Druck: 09.07.2017 13:11:00

08.07.2017 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 811
Buchert, Josia
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
02:58:01
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:56:37
Zielzeit: 
11:59:01
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:56:37

1 09:02:24 09:08:47 00:06:23 09:14:13 09:17:57 00:16:57
2 09:19:14 09:26:21 00:07:07 09:32:50 09:36:34 00:18:37
3 09:37:51 09:44:28 00:06:37 09:50:06 09:53:56 00:17:22
4 09:56:24 10:03:00 00:06:36 10:09:04 10:12:49 00:18:53
5 10:15:32 10:21:44 00:06:12 10:30:12 10:33:37 00:20:48
6 10:40:22 10:46:24 00:06:02 10:57:40 11:01:07 00:27:30
7 11:03:02 11:08:52 00:05:50 11:15:27 11:19:45 00:18:38
8 11:22:21 11:28:15 00:05:54 11:35:27 11:39:00 00:19:15
9 11:40:28 11:46:24 00:05:56 11:54:33 11:59:01 00:20:01

Seite 62 von 103Druck: 09.07.2017 13:11:00

08.07.2017 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 815
Kern / 
Hörmann, 
Max / Patrick
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:29:25
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:19:09
Zielzeit: 
12:32:25
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:19:09

1 09:05:03 09:12:13 00:07:10 09:18:17 09:22:19 00:19:19
2 09:24:23 09:31:48 00:07:25 09:37:22 09:41:53 00:19:34
3 09:44:05 09:51:28 00:07:23 09:56:42 10:00:31 00:18:38
4 10:01:55 10:08:47 00:06:52 10:14:52 10:18:23 00:17:52
5 10:21:50 10:28:36 00:06:46 10:33:40 10:37:12 00:18:49
6 10:38:57 10:45:31 00:06:34 10:50:44 10:54:17 00:17:05
7 10:55:33 11:01:46 00:06:13 11:06:37 11:09:56 00:15:39
8 11:11:56 11:18:05 00:06:09 11:23:25 11:26:49 00:16:53
9 11:27:58 11:34:33 00:06:35 11:39:52 11:43:29 00:16:40
10 11:45:34 11:51:42 00:06:08 11:56:47 12:00:12 00:16:43
11 12:02:44 12:08:47 00:06:03 12:13:39 12:16:52 00:16:40
12 12:18:16 12:24:07 00:05:51 12:29:08 12:32:25 00:15:33

Seite 63 von 103Druck: 09.07.2017 13:11:00

08.07.2017 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 816
Glas, 
Sebastian
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
02:56:06
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:56:18
Zielzeit: 
12:00:06
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:56:18

1 09:05:35 09:12:39 00:07:04 09:18:04 09:22:08 00:18:08
2 09:24:02 09:30:31 00:06:29 09:36:06 09:39:44 00:17:36
3 09:42:01 09:48:13 00:06:12 09:53:41 09:57:22 00:17:38
4 10:00:50 10:06:56 00:06:06 10:12:26 10:16:34 00:19:12
5 10:22:44 10:28:52 00:06:08 10:34:20 10:37:54 00:21:20
6 10:39:47 10:45:38 00:05:51 10:51:09 10:54:54 00:17:00
7 11:09:10 11:15:22 00:06:12 11:21:07 11:24:40 00:29:46
8 11:25:23 11:31:26 00:06:03 11:37:23 11:41:25 00:16:45
9 11:42:42 11:48:55 00:06:13 11:55:45 12:00:06 00:18:41

Seite 64 von 103Druck: 09.07.2017 13:11:00

08.07.2017 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 818
Weeger, 
Ludwig 
Runden: 5
SoPrfgen: 5

GesFZ: 
01:32:35
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:34:18
Zielzeit: 
10:36:35
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:34:18

1 09:05:26 09:12:36 00:07:10 09:18:00 09:22:03 00:18:03
2 09:23:24 09:30:14 00:06:50 09:36:39 09:40:20 00:18:17
3 09:42:47 09:49:39 00:06:52 09:55:55 09:59:59 00:19:39
4 10:01:35 10:08:10 00:06:35 10:14:24 10:18:16 00:18:17
5 10:19:40 10:26:31 00:06:51 10:32:48 10:36:35 00:18:19

Seite 65 von 103Druck: 09.07.2017 13:11:00

08.07.2017 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 82
Lehr, Peter
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
02:44:50
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:48:01
Zielzeit: 
11:47:50
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:48:01

1 09:04:40 09:10:34 00:05:54 09:17:51 09:21:51 00:18:51
2 09:22:58 09:28:32 00:05:34 09:35:26 09:39:10 00:17:19
3 09:42:35 09:47:59 00:05:24 09:53:27 09:57:02 00:17:52
